KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MUHAMMED SULEYMAN
BANJUL GAMBIA
TEL:+220.744.40.00

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SUPERIOR ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
VF1KCOHAF20359114 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
WDB2021211F328179 1 USED MERCEDES C220
WDB2021211F469758 1 USED MERCEDES C220
VF1KCOHAF21678566 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
WDB2011221F764337 1 USED MERCEDES 190

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR01622000002

ORIGINAL

950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-03-28
KARIM EXPORT S.A

88281

12.41 m3
11.79 m3
11.79 m3
12.41 m3
10.38 m3
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